N° dép.

207

11

12
188
258

94
243
193

48
183
185
179
212

79
190

61
180
224

76
186
200
189
20
184
192

92
104

93

81

74
178
182
187
191
194
195

s

Puce Nom
1070155 moulin
1000116 bruge
1000117 corbin
1070136 dumont
2123272 parisse
1000241 chaumes
7432604 charrat
1070141 jacot
1000160 dumoulin
1070131 brossolet
1070133 de gaulmyn
1070117 bethmont
1070160 barde
1000193 saillard
1070138 duvivier
1000174 quemener
1070118 bigot
426668 leplat
1000190 gauthier
1070134 de pothau

1070148 save de beaurecueil

1070137 du parc
1070149 thevenon
1070132 colin
1070140 fargier
1000238 garde
1000251 chauvin
1000240 charras-prohet
1000196 dumery
1000188 fritsch
1070116 arsac
1070120 boulet
1070135 de sorbay
1070139 escoffier
1070142 labattut
1070143 de correler

Prénom
ilona
zélie
aline
jeanne
emilie
julie

léa
aurée
violaine
alice
axelle
emilie
manon
rosalie
therese
pauline
blandine
chloé
mandy
gabrielle
aleth
delphine
sarah
anne-cécile
elodie
emma
mathilde
lio
pauleen
marine
juliette
elisa
philomeéne
z0é
clarisse
sibylle

o
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Départ

02:26:32
02:06:37
02:25:33
02:39:34
02:40:31
02:29:34
02:22:32
02:48:35
02:34:36
02:35:35
02:30:32
02:46:35
02:43:37
02:32:36
02:33:36
02:36:35
02:31:32
02:38:35
02:27:35
02:37:34
02:23:36
02:09:37
02:20:35
02:07:35
02:05:34
02:47:35
02:13:32
02:45:39
02:10:35
23:17:42
02:28:33
02:15:32
02:44:36
02:42:38
02:41:38
02:11:34

Arrivée

02:43:24
02:23:37
02:43:44
03:02:13
03:05:03
02:54:27
02:47:29
03:13:42
03:00:38
03:02:20
02:57:38
03:13:49
03:11:16
03:00:26
03:01:36
03:05:16
03:01:39
03:08:45
02:58:54
03:11:14
02:59:03
02:47:46
02:59:02
02:47:58
02:48:01
03:31:16
02:57:37
03:31:13
02:57:35
03:33:21
02:57:44
02:46:12
03:23:45
03:23:39
03:23:32
02:46:06

Temps

00:16:52
00:17:00
00:18:11
00:22:39
00:24:32
00:24:53
00:24:57
00:25:07
00:26:02
00:26:45
00:27:06
00:27:14
00:27:39
00:27:50
00:28:00
00:28:41
00:30:07
00:30:10
00:31:19
00:33:40
00:35:27
00:38:09
00:38:27
00:40:23
00:42:27
00:43:41
00:44:05
00:45:34
00:47:00

00:29:11
00:30:40
00:39:09
00:41:01
00:41:54
00:34:32

N°club Nom

8 ESSFA
1ISM
11SM
7 CHT9
11 NDC
4 FGC
10 IND
7 CHT9
2 SLC
7 CHT9
7 CHT9
7 CHT9
8 ESSFA
2 SLC
7 CHT9
2 SLC
7 CHT9
9 SW
2 SLC
7 CHT9
7 CHT9
7 CHT9
7 CHT9
7 CHT9
7 CHT9
4 FGC
4 FGC
4 FGC
4 FGC
2 SLC
7 CHT9
7 CHT9
7 CHT9
7 CHT9
7 CHT9
7 CHT9

Ville

Saint Frangois Aubenas

Les Maristes Bourg de peage
Les Maristes Bourg de peage
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Notre Dame des Champs Romans
Frangois Gondin Chabeuil
Institut Notre Dame Valence
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Saint Louis Crest
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Saint Frangois Aubenas
Saint Louis Crest
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Saint Louis Crest
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Saint Victor Valence

Saint Louis Crest
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Frangois Gondin Chabeuil
Frangois Gondin Chabeuil
Frangois Gondin Chabeuil
Frangois Gondin Chabeuil
Saint Louis Crest
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Chateauneuf de Galaure
Chateauneuf de Galaure

N° cat.
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Court Long

MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles
MF minimes filles

Circuit N°

Circuit
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2
2 Circuit 2

km m Postes du circuit

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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